
Tuba City Regional Health Care Corporation

Fax: 928-283-2106

Time Location Provider
Thursday August 1, 2024 8:45AM - 3:30PM Kaibeto Market                     Dr. Despain

Friday August 2, 2024 8:00AM - 4:00PM Bodaway Gap Chapter Dr. Hernendez

Monday August 5, 2024 8:00AM - 4:00PM Moenkopi Legacy Inn Dr. Scotka

Tuesday August 6, 2024 NO CLINIC NO CLINIC NO CLINIC

Wednesday August 7, 2024 NO CLINIC NO CLINIC NO CLINIC

Thursday August 8, 2024 NO CLINIC NO CLINIC NO CLINIC

Tuesday August 13, 2024 9:45AM - 3:00PM
Old Dinnebito Clinic                        

(Next to RRBS)
Dr. Salamon

Wednesday August 14, 2024 8:00AM - 4:00PM Coalmine Chapater House Dr. Hernendez

Thursday August 15, 2024 8:00AM - 4:00PM Cameron Chapter House                            Dr. Salamon

Friday August 16, 2024 8:45AM - 3:00PM Lechee Clinic Dr. Gompert

Tuesday August 20, 2024 8:00AM - 4:00PM Moenkopi Legacy Inn Dr. Scotka

Wednesday August 21, 2024 8:00AM - 4:00PM Bodaway Gap Chapter Dr. Gompert

Thursday August 22, 2024 8:45AM - 3:30PM Kaibeto Market                       Dr. Hernendez

Friday August 23, 2024 8:45AM - 3:00PM Lechee Clinic Dr. Despain

Monday August 26, 2024 8:00AM - 4:00PM Tonalea Market                      Dr. Scotka

Tuesday August 27, 2024 8:00AM - 4:00PM Moenkopi Legacy Inn Dr. Salamon

Wednesday August 28, 2024 8:00AM - 4:00PM Cameron Chapter House                            Dr. Hernendez

Thursday August 29, 2024 8:00AM - 4:00PM      Coalmine Chapater House                                 Dr. Scotka

IMPORTANT NOTE TO PARENTS: 

We are pleased to announce that Mobile Dental Parent's Consent packets are available for pickup at your child's local school. These packets are required for dental exams to be 
completed during the school months.To take advantage of this opportunity, please visit the school's administrative office and collect a packet. The packet will need to be completed 

with your child's information and returned to the school. A dental exam will then be conducted for your child at their school. 
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